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Pl tno Name Time

C - Copii  (3) 2.2 km 9 C
1(37) 2(40) 3(41) 4(42) 5(44) 6(46) 7(45) 8(35) 9(100) Finish

1 309 Kitty Foldi 22:18 2:01 4:01 6:43 12:06 14:08 15:40 18:06 19:31 22:04 22:18
Clubul Sportiv O C 2:01 2:00 2:42 5:23 2:02 1:32 2:26 1:25 2:33 0:14

2 235 Tudor Costea 30:48 2:19 4:49 6:49 12:53 17:45 19:54 24:29 27:07 30:30 30:48
Palatul Copiilor PC 2:19 2:30 2:00 6:04 4:52 2:09 4:35 2:38 3:23 0:18

234 Matei Costea dnf 61:10 63:52 65:37 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 71:44
Palatul Copiilor PC 61:10 2:42 1:45 6:07

E - Seniori  (15) 4.1 km 17 C
1(47) 2(48) 3(49) 4(50) 5(51) 6(52) 7(53) 8(54) 9(55) 10(56) 11(57) 12(58) 13(59) 14(60)

15(61) 16(36) 17(100) Finish

1 206 Daniel Barkasz 29:51 1:40 2:43 3:55 5:34 8:30 10:40 15:12 16:57 17:31 18:07 19:45 21:19 23:20 25:05
Universitatea Cr UC 1:40 1:03 1:12 1:39 2:56 2:10 4:32 1:45 0:34 0:36 1:38 1:34 2:01 1:45

26:42 28:40 29:40 29:51
1:37 1:58 1:00 0:11

2 300 Lucas Tamas 37:52 1:44 3:27 4:55 7:10 10:17 12:41 16:58 26:02 26:40 27:17 28:43 30:06 31:52 33:13
CS Spria Baia Sp B 1:44 1:43 1:28 2:15 3:07 2:24 4:17 9:04 0:38 0:37 1:26 1:23 1:46 1:21

34:39 36:36 37:38 37:52
1:26 1:57 1:02 0:14

3 266 Drago¿ Suciu 42:01 1:58 3:42 5:23 9:18 14:47 18:16 23:48 27:16 28:22 29:02 30:53 32:23 35:11 36:57
Clubul Sportiv O C 1:58 1:44 1:41 3:55 5:29 3:29 5:32 3:28 1:06 0:40 1:51 1:30 2:48 1:46

38:46 40:50 41:49 42:01
1:49 2:04 0:59 0:12

4 299 Relu Tamas 43:02 2:27 4:04 6:03 8:44 12:11 17:37 21:53 31:01 31:38 32:15 33:41 35:04 36:49 38:29
CS Spria Baia Sp B 2:27 1:37 1:59 2:41 3:27 5:26 4:16 9:08 0:37 0:37 1:26 1:23 1:45 1:40

39:55 41:50 42:48 43:02
1:26 1:55 0:58 0:14

5 207 Eva Sigmond 47:11 2:56 4:38 6:45 10:15 14:52 18:07 24:52 27:15 28:20 29:14 31:13 33:35 37:57 40:09
Universitatea Cr UC 2:56 1:42 2:07 3:30 4:37 3:15 6:45 2:23 1:05 0:54 1:59 2:22 4:22 2:12

43:09 45:48 46:58 47:11
3:00 2:39 1:10 0:13

6 264 Andrei Suciu 47:15 1:58 3:58 5:58 7:52 11:00 14:36 24:58 27:19 28:16 29:05 34:21 36:01 39:51 41:52
Clubul Sportiv O C 1:58 2:00 2:00 1:54 3:08 3:36 10:22 2:21 0:57 0:49 5:16 1:40 3:50 2:01

43:43 45:56 47:03 47:15
1:51 2:13 1:07 0:12

7 263 Adrian Serban 48:26 2:03 3:43 5:21 10:47 15:09 17:56 27:47 30:41 32:46 33:25 35:25 37:34 40:10 42:29
Clubul Sportiv O C 2:03 1:40 1:38 5:26 4:22 2:47 9:51 2:54 2:05 0:39 2:00 2:09 2:36 2:19

44:36 46:59 48:11 48:26 41:58
2:07 2:23 1:12 0:15 *44

8 254 Daniel Barkasz 50:01 3:13 4:53 7:27 10:02 14:41 18:29 25:47 28:23 29:22 30:25 32:57 35:40 39:01 41:58
Clubul Sportiv O C 3:13 1:40 2:34 2:35 4:39 3:48 7:18 2:36 0:59 1:03 2:32 2:43 3:21 2:57

44:52 48:12 49:46 50:01
2:54 3:20 1:34 0:15

9 265 Cosmin Suciu 56:03 2:46 4:24 7:06 10:42 16:23 20:26 30:54 34:32 36:07 37:34 39:38 42:20 46:30 49:32
Clubul Sportiv O C 2:46 1:38 2:42 3:36 5:41 4:03 10:28 3:38 1:35 1:27 2:04 2:42 4:10 3:02

51:53 54:34 55:48 56:03
2:21 2:41 1:14 0:15

10 260 Richard Hoffmann 56:24 2:59 4:41 6:55 9:12 14:11 18:06 33:01 35:22 36:27 37:34 39:53 41:56 45:14 47:46
Clubul Sportiv O C 2:59 1:42 2:14 2:17 4:59 3:55 14:55 2:21 1:05 1:07 2:19 2:03 3:18 2:32

51:59 55:04 56:11 56:24
4:13 3:05 1:07 0:13

11 303 Valentina Marcu 56:37 2:35 3:58 6:09 8:46 13:24 16:50 23:05 30:21 36:58 38:40 41:09 43:28 46:23 49:04
PC TG Jiu PCTJ- 2:35 1:23 2:11 2:37 4:38 3:26 6:15 7:16 6:37 1:42 2:29 2:19 2:55 2:41

52:12 55:03 56:22 56:37
3:08 2:51 1:19 0:15

12 302 Adrian Marcu 68:33 4:22 6:13 8:34 11:14 15:44 19:35 27:52 31:18 32:35 33:49 36:29 39:36 54:59 59:08
PC TG Jiu PCTJ- 4:22 1:51 2:21 2:40 4:30 3:51 8:17 3:26 1:17 1:14 2:40 3:07 15:23 4:09

62:55 66:34 68:16 68:33 58:11
3:47 3:39 1:42 0:17 *44

13 258 Viorica Graur 69:48 2:58 4:54 7:30 10:44 16:19 20:35 30:35 35:11 36:40 38:36 42:26 48:11 53:39 57:28
Clubul Sportiv O C 2:58 1:56 2:36 3:14 5:35 4:16 10:00 4:36 1:29 1:56 3:50 5:45 5:28 3:49

60:48 67:27 69:21 69:48
3:20 6:39 1:54 0:27

14 261 Eugen Palade 84:03 3:35 5:52 8:24 11:43 16:21 21:01 32:01 43:12 57:18 58:17 60:58 63:05 68:21 72:15
Clubul Sportiv O C 3:35 2:17 2:32 3:19 4:38 4:40 11:00 11:11 14:06 0:59 2:41 2:07 5:16 3:54

77:25 81:20 83:33 84:03 75:39
5:10 3:55 2:13 0:30 *45

15 259 Iren Hoffmann 107:19 3:31 5:53 9:54 14:34 21:10 26:05 37:23 79:00 80:52 82:22 85:29 88:20 93:42 97:57
Clubul Sportiv O C 3:31 2:22 4:01 4:40 6:36 4:55 11:18 41:37 1:52 1:30 3:07 2:51 5:22 4:15

101:32 105:27 107:02 107:19
3:35 3:55 1:35 0:17

M - Veterani  (6) 3.0 km 11 C
1(47) 2(48) 3(49) 4(33) 5(41) 6(61) 7(46) 8(60) 9(34) 10(36) 11(100) Finish

1 203 Tiriac Mihai 26:27 1:45 2:56 8:01 9:24 10:42 19:41 21:06 21:56 23:41 25:15 26:14 26:27 7:42
C.S. Pro-Silva O PS 1:45 1:11 5:05 1:23 1:18 8:59 1:25 0:50 1:45 1:34 0:59 0:13 *39

15:06
*45
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M - Veterani  (6) 3.0 km 11 C (cont.)

1(47) 2(48) 3(49) 4(33) 5(41) 6(61) 7(46) 8(60) 9(34) 10(36) 11(100) Finish

2 256 Marcel Buda 26:54 2:47 4:13 6:16 9:40 11:06 16:04 17:57 19:30 23:01 25:22 26:38 26:54
Clubul Sportiv O C 2:47 1:26 2:03 3:24 1:26 4:58 1:53 1:33 3:31 2:21 1:16 0:16

3 Maria Stefan 43:19 4:02 5:56 8:48 15:29 17:36 25:33 28:15 30:51 36:05 40:39 42:57 43:19
Arad AR- 4:02 1:54 2:52 6:41 2:07 7:57 2:42 2:36 5:14 4:34 2:18 0:22

4 202 Tautu Ioan 62:42 10:30 14:58 19:52 28:17 31:47 39:56 44:06 47:40 54:03 59:38 62:11 62:42
C.S. Pro-Silva O PS 10:30 4:28 4:54 8:25 3:30 8:09 4:10 3:34 6:23 5:35 2:33 0:31

5 268 Teodor Ardelean 68:36 25:36 29:02 33:30 39:46 42:14 49:40 53:03 56:28 61:37 65:45 68:05 68:36 55:24
Clubul Sportiv O C 25:36 3:26 4:28 6:16 2:28 7:26 3:23 3:25 5:09 4:08 2:20 0:31 *44

231 Cornel David mp 4:08 6:53 9:53 19:01 20:58 ----- 32:49 ----- 58:04 62:08 64:16 24:55
Kalocsai TSZSE KT 4:08 2:45 3:00 9:08 1:57 11:51 25:15 4:04 2:08 *34

28:12 41:06 46:31
*60 *59 *44

GREEN  (6) 2.0 km 9 C
1(31) 2(32) 3(38) 4(39) 5(33) 6(34) 7(35) 8(36) 9(100) Finish

1 233 Marius Costea 21:47 1:42 3:11 4:16 5:12 8:57 14:15 18:20 19:38 21:29 21:47
Palatul Copiilor PC 1:42 1:29 1:05 0:56 3:45 5:18 4:05 1:18 1:51 0:18

2 255 Emilia Barkász 21:52 1:41 4:00 5:07 6:29 11:23 15:50 17:50 19:36 21:24 21:52
Clubul Sportiv O C 1:41 2:19 1:07 1:22 4:54 4:27 2:00 1:46 1:48 0:28

3 232 David Ciric¿ 22:31 1:20 3:45 5:29 6:31 11:24 17:08 19:08 20:40 22:14 22:31
Palatul Copiilor PC 1:20 2:25 1:44 1:02 4:53 5:44 2:00 1:32 1:34 0:17

4 238 Mark Nica 23:34 1:38 3:09 3:55 4:49 13:31 19:26 21:15 22:13 23:22 23:34
Palatul Copiilor PC 1:38 1:31 0:46 0:54 8:42 5:55 1:49 0:58 1:09 0:12

5 251 Nicoleta Nica 29:26 2:30 5:27 6:47 8:21 14:47 20:45 25:08 27:23 29:04 29:26
Arad AR- 2:30 2:57 1:20 1:34 6:26 5:58 4:23 2:15 1:41 0:22

6 307 Lavinia Suciu 39:36 1:25 10:53 11:59 13:11 21:10 33:27 35:33 37:20 39:13 39:36
AT Fiscut ATF- 1:25 9:28 1:06 1:12 7:59 12:17 2:06 1:47 1:53 0:23


